
Wednesday, May 2
Cal State LA Spring 
Career Fair 
10 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
Golden Eagle Ballroom
Event ID#1312

Monday, May 7
Get Linked in with 
LinkedIn® Professional 
Networking Services
3 p.m. – 4 p.m. 
Career Center

New events added 
every week!

Visit the CareerLink
www.calstatela.edu/careercenter /careerlink
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Tuesday, February 6
How to Create your 
Web Series
6:30 – 8:00 p.m.  
TVFM 202 
Event ID#1351

 
Wednesday, February 7
Is Graduate School for Me?
3 p.m. – 4 p.m.  
Career Center

 
Monday, February 12
Fundamentals of 
Interviewing 
2 p.m. – 3 p.m. 
Career Center

Tuesday, February 13 
What to do with your
Theater Major
5 p.m – 6:30 p.m.
USA LA Room A      

          
Tuesday, February 13
Leadership Speaker 
Broadcast
4 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.
King Hall C1066                  

Wednesday, February 14
Résumé Basics
11 a.m. – 12 p.m.  
Career Center

Thursday, February 15
 Internship Panel
 3 p.m.– 4:30 p.m.
 Golden Eagel Ballroom 

 

 

 Friday, February 16     
 Career Center Boot Camp
 1 p.m.– 4 p.m. 
 Career Center

Tuesday, February 20
Internships 101
10 a.m. – 11 a.m. 
Career Center

Tuesday, February 20
What to do with your
English degree
USU San Gabriel Room
5 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.

    

 Tuesday, February 27
 Leadership Speaker
 Broadcast
 4 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.           
 King Hall C1066
                   

Thursday, March 1
Choosing a Major:
Charting a career
3 p.m. – 4 p.m.  
Career Center

Thursday, March 8
Job Search Strategies
3 p.m. – 4 p.m. 
Career Center

Tuesday, March 13
Leadership Speaker  
Broadcast
4 p.m.– 6:30 p.m.
King Hall C1066
Event ID#1277

Wednesday, March 14
Creating Professional 
Resumes & Cover Letters
2 p.m. – 3 p.m.
Career Center

Tuesday, March 20
Internships 101
2 p.m. – 3 p.m. 
Career Center

Thursday, March 22
Fundamentals of 
Interviewing
10 a.m. – 11 a.m. 
Career Center

Wednesday, April 4
Get Linked in with 
LinkedIn® Professional
Networking Services
10 a.m. – 11 a.m.
Career Center

Tuesday, April 5
Choosing a Major:
Charting a Career 
10 a.m. – 11 a.m. 
Career Center

Wednesday, April 11

Thursday, April 12
Résumé Basics
2 p.m. – 3 p.m. 
Career Center

Tuesday, April 17
Job Search Strategies 
11 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
Career Center

Wednesday, April 18
Make the Career Fair
Work for you
2 p.m. – 3 p.m. 
Career Center

Wednesday, April 18
Cal State LA Athlete’s
Career Fair
5 p.m. – 8 p.m. 
Golden Eagle Ballroom

Wednesday, April 25
Résumé Rehab
1 p.m. – 3:30 p.m. 
Career Center

Wednesday, April 11
Careers & Beers
5 p.m. –  6:30 p.m. 
Career Center
Event ID#1369
                            

Event ID#1275

Event ID#1367    

Event I D#1276

I’ve got a LinkedIn®
Profile, Now What?
3 p.m. – 4 p.m. 
Career Center

Event ID#1296Event ID#1296

 Event ID#1370 Event ID#1401

CAREER PLANNER          SPRING 2018

DISCOVER PREPARE TRANSITION

Between Student Health 
Center & Physical 

Education Building

H O U R S
Monday - Thursday

8 a.m to 6 p.m.

Friday
8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

P H O N E
(323) 342-3237

careers@calstatela.edu

WEBSITE
www.calstatela.edu/

careercenter

LOCATION

Here for you each step of 
the career development 
journey - from knowing 

yourself better & 
establishing goals to how 

to get a job. 

E M A I L

Tuesday, February 20
Arts & Letters
Portfolio Review
1 p.m. – 4 p.m.
Career Center
Event ID#871 Event ID#1368


